EUROPEAN JOINT MASTER IN
Social Work with
- Children and Youth

ESWOCHY CU contacts

Coordinator at CU Mgr. Daniel Markovic¢, PhD.
daniel.markovic@ku.sk

Vice-coordinator at CU doc. PhDr. Markéta Rusnakova, PhD.
marketa.rusnakova@ku.sk

Student coordinator Adam Janiga
adam.janiga@ku.sk

Guarantor of the Slovak part of the study programme
Prof. PaedDr. Vladimir Labath, PhD.

vladimir.labath@ku.sk
Student buddy Mgr. Anastasiia Zelenska
anastasiia.zelenska721@edu.ku.sk
Practice teacher PhDr. Lenka Stefakova, PhD.
lenka.stefakova@ku.sk

Member of the ESWOCHY Ethics Committee
PhDr. Anna Masarikova, PhD.
anna.masarikova@ku.sk

Member of the ESWOCHY Quality Committee
doc. PhDr. Angela Almasiova, PhD.
angela.almasiova@ku.sk
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